Name of the Service No. of Personnel 

Providing Security Guards to the office of the  

1) Vanijya Therige Bhavana, D Devaraj Urs Layout, „A‟ Block,  

Davanagere. 

2 

2) Commercial Tax Department, Chitradurga 1 

TOTAL 3 

1. (a) EMD: Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only). 

2. The participating bidders will have to pay Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) to be paid through 

e-Procurement portal through any four modes that is Credit Card, Internet Bank, NEFT or OTC. 

3. Price Bid: The Service Provider should quote Security Guards allowance as per Minimum Wages

[...]

THE JOINT COMMISSIONER OF COMMERCIAL TAXES  

(ADMN), DVO DAVANAGERE.,COMMERCIAL TAX  

DEPARTMENT, CHITRADURGA. 

I/We have paid an amount of Rs.15,000/-  (Fifteen thousand rupees only) through 

Credit Card/Internet Bank/NEFT/OTC towards EMD. I/We are aware that the EMD will not bear 

any interest. Should my/our tender is accepted, I/We agree to pay Rs.40,000/- of contract value 

towards security deposit for the due fulfillment of the contract.